Do you have regular COPD flare-ups?



If so, you may be interested in taking part in the RESOLUTE clinical study.

The aim of the study is to confirm if a medicine already used to treat another respiratory condition, can reduce the number of flare-ups in people with COPD.

Who can join?

You may be able to join if you:



Are aged 40-85 years



Have moderate to very severe COPD



Have experienced 2 or more flare-ups in the past year



Are a current smoker or ex-smoker who has smoked 20 cigarettes a day for at least 1 year



Have received triple combination inhaler therapy (ICS/LABA/LAMA) for 3 months or more immediately prior to joining the study

What will the study involve?

Over a minimum of 56 weeks, you will be asked to:



Attend appointments to have tests and assessments



Come to the clinic to receive the study treatment



Record your symptoms and medication every day using an electronic hand-held device



Attend follow-up appointments to monitor your health after you stop the study treatment

The findings from this study will help develop new COPD treatments and make a difference for people diagnosed with COPD in the future.

If you are interested in the RESOLUTE study, please speak with your doctor or:

Email: information.center@astrazeneca.com

Phone: 1-877-240-9479